FCFA 

Lot 1 
Aménagement des VRD à l'EP de 

Meyomessala 
10 000 000 (dix  millions) 

Lot2  

Achèvement de la clôture à EP Meyomessala 

5 900 00 (cinq millions neuf cent 

mille) 

Lot 3 
Travaux de constructions des VRD au CPFF 

de Meyomessala 
15 000 000 (Quinze millions) 

5. Participation et origine 

La  participation  au  présent  appel  d’offres  est ouverte à égalité de conditions à toutes les 

Entreprises de droit Camerounais ayant des compétences avérées dans le domaine du bâtiment et des 

travaux publics.

[...]

Montant de la 

caution en FCFA 

Lot 1 
Aménagement des VRD à l'EP 

de Meyomessala 

10 000 000 (dix  

millions) 

200 000 (deux cent 

mille) 

Lot 2 

Achèvement de la clôture à EP 

Meyomessala 
5 900 00 (cinq millions 

neuf cent mille)  

118 000 (cent dix huit 

mille) 

Lot 3 
Travaux de constructions des 

VRD au CPFF de Meyomessala 

15 000 000 (Quinze 

millions) 

300 000 (trois cent 

mille) 

8. Consultation du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres 

Le dossier peut être consulté aux heures ouvrables  à l’hôtel de ville de Meyomessala, 

Cellule Interne de Gestion Administrative des Marché Publics (CIGAMP)  Tél. :

[...]

Order Title of the project Estimated amount in FCFA 

Lot 1 Development of VRD at the EP of Meyomessala 10,000,000 (ten million) 

Completion of the fence at EP Meyomessala 5,900,00 (five million nine hundred thousand) 

Lot 2 VRD construction work at the CPFF of Meyomessala 15,000,000 (Fifteen million) 

5. Participation and origin 

Participation in this call for tenders is open on equal terms to all Companies under Cameroonian law with 

proven skills in the field of building and public works 

6. Financing 

The works subject to this call for tenders are financed by the BIP public investment budget for fiscal year

[...]

Lots Title of the project Estimated amount in FCFA Amount of the deposit in FCFA 

Lot 1 Development of VRD at the EP of Meyomessala 10,000,000 (ten million) 200,000 (two hundred 

thousand) 

Completion of the fence at EP Meyomessala 5,900,00 (five million nine hundred thousand) 

118,000 (one hundred and eighteen thousand) 

Lot 2 VRD construction work at the CPFF of Meyomessala 15,000,000 (Fifteen million) 300,000 (three 

hundred thousand) 

8. Consultation of the Call for Tenders File 

The file can be consulted during working hours at the Meyomessala town hall, Internal Cell for 

Administrative Management of Public Markets (CIGAMP) Tel. : 699894590/699304698 upon publication of